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STUDENTS

Total Student Enrollment

DEGREE SEEKING

Undergraduate

Graduate
Masters (2,017)
Doctorate (185)

NON-DEGREE SEEKING

Undergraduate
Graduate

ENROLLMENT STATUS
Full-time

Undergraduate

Graduate

Doctorate

Part-time
Undergraduate
Graduate
Doctorate

RACE/ETHNICITY
White
Race /Ethnicity Unknown
Nonresident Alien

MINORITY ENROLLMENT
Black or African American
Hispanic
Asian

American Indian/Alaskan Native

Hawaiian or Pacific Islander
Multi-Racial
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5,609

5,316

3,114
2,202

293

64
229

1,890
1,269
475
146

3,719
1,909
1,771

39

2,479
312
90

48.6%
2,129
431
85

16

59
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Enrollment Trends
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5,602 | 5,636 | 5674 | 5,660 @ 5,603 | 5,609
2007 | 2008 | 2009 | 2010 @ 2011 | 2012
M Graduate Enrollment| 3,176 | 3,028 | 2,882 | 2,667 | 2,543 | 2,431
HUndergraduate 2,516 | 2,608 | 2,792 2,993 | 3,060 | 3,178
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Full/Part-time Enrollments
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2007 2008 2009 2010 2011 2012
@ Part-time Enrollment| 4,079 | 3,984 | 3,863 | 3,720 | 3,612 | 3,719
u Full-time Enrollment | 1,613 | 1,652 | 1,821 | 1,940 | 1,991 | 1,890
o
Students by Race/Ethnicity
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DEGREES AWARDED (uly 1, 2011 - June 30, 2012)

Degrees Awarded

E Undergraduate ®Masters i Doctoral
Undergraduate 952
Masters 671 1000 923 952
Doctorate 41 e 834 ea 858 848 865
671
o o 20 a4 41
Fy2007 FY2008 FY2009 FY2010 FY2011
AVERAGE CREDIT HOURS PER SEMESTER AVERAGE AGE OF STUDENTS
Undergraduate 9.2 Undergraduate 31.8
Graduate 6.7 Graduate 36.3
GENDER
Male 29%
Female 71%
-
2012 Faculty by Race/Ethnicity
160
FACULTY 120
Total Faculty 413 80
40
.  — a——
FU”'Tlme 208 0 American | Asian Blackor | Hispanic | MNative White Twoor | Race/Eth | Nonresid
Part-Time and AdeI’lCtS 205 Indlan/Al Afrlcan Hawallan More nicty | cntAlien
aska American r Other Races | Unknow
Full-time Tenured 38% Native lF;n::i". n
Full-time Tenure-Track 33% B Men 0 16 3 8 0 105 1 4 1
Minority Faculty 33% UWomen| 3 B % 8 0 153 2 ¢ ¢
Female Faculty 60%
Ve
2012 staff by Race/Ethnicity
STAFF 250
Total Staff * 569 200
Full-Time 466 150
Part-Time 103 100
Minority Staff 42% >0
Female Staff 86% 0 American | Asian Black or | Hispanic NE White Two or | Race/Eth | Nonresid
Indian/Al African Hawaiian More nicity ent Alien
aska American or Other Races | Unknown
Native Pacific
Islander
mMen 1 2 42 7 0 99 2 4 1
= Women 3 8 151 13 1 207 6 2 10
A

* Staff headcount includes 69 graduate assistants.
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